

(Request	or's Name)			
(Address))			
(Address)				
(((((()))))))				
(City/Stat	e/Zip/Phone #)			
_				
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
(Busines:	s Entity Name)			
(Docume	nt Number)			
ç				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:			
hame	-			
/vailability	-			
Examiner DCC				
Ol	tice Use Only			
	-			
Neuror 7				
Ackno licegement DUU	-			
W. P. Verifyer				

300040116043

D8/25/04--01020--002 **70.00

F040	00000	4-19-7 ()
(Requestor's Name 1840 CORAL (Address) MIAMI, FL 3	UTRERA, P.A. WAY, 4 TH FLOOR 3145, (305) 854-6000	OFFICE USE ONLY
1. Hotbar.com Corporat	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S) (if known): (Document #)
3.	an Name)	(Document #)
	ion Name)	(Document #)
Mail out N NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Will wait Photocopy AMIENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Ager Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	HOTBAR.COM	, INC.		ļ			
		orporation; must include "INCORPORATED," orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	" "COMPANY	," "CORPC	RATION,"		
	(If name unavaila	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the	purpose of t	transacting busin	ess in Florida)	-
2.	Delaware	3.	2	2-31	116 50	9	
		under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI numbe	er, if applicable)		• _
4.	08/11/1999	5.	Perpetual				
	(Date	of incorporation)	(Duration: Ye	ear corp, wil	l cease to exist o	r "perpetual")	ديسو (پ ي ي ي
6.	upon qualificati	ion			- Pro		
		(Date first transacted business in (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.15	· •	i	/ / / 3		
7.	1572 Briar Oak	Drive, Royal Palm Beach, Florida 33411			AS		•
		(Principal office add	ress)		X	$\overline{\omega}$	- · · ·
	the same					υ	
		(Current mailing add	ress)		R	N N	ŗ
		pration shall engage in any ac			ss permitte	d under th	ie laws
8.		nited States and of the State) of corporation authorized in home state or co			ate of Florida)	<u> </u>	s ministra i su ma
		-	-		ale of 1 lorraly		
9.	Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.C	Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)			
	Name:	Spiegel & Utrera, P.A.					
O	ffice Address:	1840 Southwest 22 Street, 4th Floor					~
		Miami	, Florida	33145			
		(City)	,	(Zip code	e)		4 .
10	Repistered an	ent's acceptance:					
		ed as registered agent and to accept service	ce of process f	for the abov	ve stated corpo	ration at the p	lace

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



Natalia Utrera, Vice President 11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

• • • • •		
. DIRECTORS		
hairman: Oren Dobronsky		
Address: 1572 Briar Oak Drive	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- .
Royal Palm Beach, Florida 33411		- . ·
Vice Chairman:		- .
Address:		<u>,</u>
	·····	
Director:	,	-
Address:		.
Director:		
Address:		-
	Size N	-
B. OFFICERS		
President: Gaby Kami		
Address: 1572 Briar Oak Drive		
Royal Palm Beach, Florida 33411		-
Vice President: Oren Dobronsky (Chief Executive Officer)		- .
Address: 1572 Briar Oak Drive		
Royal Palm Beach, Florida 33411		
Secretary:		_ ·
Address:		
Freasurer:		- -,
Address:		_

. د ن

۰

13.	CIALU IN		
	- / Sign	nature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	
		mare of Bleetor of Orneer Asia in Animeer 12 of the approximation)	
	<u> </u>		
14	Gaby Karni, President		

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "HOTBAR.COM, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2004.

TALLAHASSEE, FLOOP



3081576 8300 040558514

Variet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3287225

DATE: 08-10-04